
North Harrison Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Oldhan 00:20:25.37 30

2 Corydon Central 00:20:38.13 37

3 Jasper 00:21:33.17 73

4 Bedford North Lawrence 00:23:07.07 141

5 Charlestown 00:24:31.19 162

6 Christian Academy Indiana 00:24:18.90 179

7 Northeast Dubois 00:24:39.78 188

8 Brownstown Central 00:24:54.15 197

9 Springs Valley 00:25:23.18 201

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastern 00:25:22.10 4

Borden 00:24:30.98 4

North Harrison 00:27:28.53 4

Paoli 00:29:10.92 4

Clarksville 00:30:05.58 4

Lanesville 00:30:21.54 4

Perry Central 00:25:32.17 3

South Central 00:26:50.74 3

Crawford County 00:29:54.16 3

Salem 00:24:53.24 2

Photo Finish Timing LLC Printed: 8/31/2023 7:54:06 PM Page: 1 of 5



North Harrison Girls Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Oldhan 00:20:25.37 7 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1076 Elle Cargould 00:19:03.63 1

2 5 1077 Audrey Perkins 00:20:24.01 5

3 7 1078 Emma Quinton 00:20:50.20 7

4 8 1074 Riley Auton 00:20:53.19 8

5 9 1079 Bethany Ward 00:20:55.84 9

6 23 1075 Reese Bramer 00:21:55.89 (20)

7 24 1080 Sadie Wetherton 00:21:56.28 (21)

2 Corydon Central 00:20:38.13 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1041 Addison Applegate 00:19:23.84 2

2 3 1045 Lilliana Pavey 00:20:00.03 3

3 6 1046 Erika Valdivieso 00:20:42.38 6

4 13 1044 Peri Leghart 00:21:25.39 12

5 16 1040 Morgan Adams 00:21:39.00 14

6 26 1042 Cora Broom 00:22:07.33 (23)

7 28 1043 Katie Eve 00:22:31.90 (24)

3 Jasper 00:21:33.17 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1061 Andyn Lampert 00:21:00.27 10

2 12 1059 Molly Isaacs 00:21:12.10 11

3 17 1058 Jones Cara 00:21:45.19 15

4 21 1064 Riley Werner 00:21:53.77 18

5 22 1060 Kate Jerger 00:21:54.55 19

6 31 1062 Monica Lorey 00:23:00.53 (26)

7 35 1063 Emma Schipp 00:23:24.11 (30)

4 Bedford North Lawrence 00:23:07.07 6 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1006 Elise Williams 00:22:01.25 22

2 29 1003 Francesca Orozco 00:22:47.48 25

3 33 1002 Madison Chandler 00:23:07.34 28

4 36 1005 Jabrie Sullivan 00:23:24.32 31

5 41 1190 Evija Buike 00:24:14.97 35

6 43 1004 Gracie Simmerman 00:24:26.01 (37)

5 Charlestown 00:24:31.19 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1024 Kaylee Kinser 00:20:11.83 4

2 18 1026 Victoria Snyder 00:21:47.68 16

3 50 1022 Emma Faulkner 00:25:00.29 41

4 56 1020 Avery Andrew 00:25:33.43 44

5 84 1021 Vanessa Clark 00:30:02.71 57

6 85 1025 Maggie Rhoten 00:30:31.62 (58)

7 94 1023 Kyla Jeffries 00:37:31.60 (59)

6 Christian Academy Indiana 00:24:18.90 7 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 1029 Madelynn Lutz 00:23:04.14 27

2 34 1031 Anna Nash 00:23:15.13 29

3 42 1032 Adeline Oakley 00:24:16.78 36
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North Harrison Girls Invitational

4 48 1027 Katie Ammons 00:24:53.53 39

5 63 1033 Madison Smith 00:26:04.93 48

6 67 1030 Jillian McKain 00:27:07.74 (51)

7 95 1028 Cadence Black 00:37:33.70 (60)

7 Northeast Dubois 00:24:39.78 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1083 Bella Cummins 00:21:52.70 17

2 40 1084 Grace Dooley 00:24:12.99 34

3 55 1081 Chloe Betz 00:25:28.72 43

4 57 1086 Abby Tower 00:25:35.91 45

5 64 1085 Emma Mitchell 00:26:08.57 49

6 66 1087 Madi Wineinger 00:27:07.58 (50)

7 81 1082 Chasity Cowan 00:29:18.91 (56)

8 Brownstown Central 00:24:54.15 7 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1013 Trinity Cody 00:23:30.43 32

2 38 1015 Tori Lokey 00:23:43.39 33

3 47 1017 Kelsey Schneider 00:24:49.94 38

4 51 1018 Cambell Shasteen 00:25:04.75 42

5 68 1016 Claire Schepman 00:27:22.23 52

6 72 1019 Madison Singleton 00:28:09.16 (53)

7 77 1014 Chelsie Combs 00:28:54.66 (54)

9 Springs Valley 00:25:23.18 5 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1111 Sophie Harris 00:21:34.84 13

2 49 1115 Addilynn Moffatt 00:24:57.64 40

3 59 1113 Keira Lynch 00:25:40.28 46

4 60 1112 Jadyn Lynch 00:25:41.07 47

5 78 1114 Macie Mayhew 00:29:02.08 55
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North Harrison Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1076 Elle Cargould SO 00:19:03.63 North Oldhan

2 2 1041 Addison Applegate SR 00:19:23.84 Corydon Central

3 3 1045 Lilliana Pavey SO 00:20:00.03 Corydon Central

4 4 1024 Kaylee Kinser SR 00:20:11.83 Charlestown

5 5 1077 Audrey Perkins FR 00:20:24.01 North Oldhan

6 6 1046 Erika Valdivieso SR 00:20:42.38 Corydon Central

7 7 1078 Emma Quinton FR 00:20:50.20 North Oldhan

8 8 1074 Riley Auton JR 00:20:53.19 North Oldhan

9 9 1079 Bethany Ward JR 00:20:55.84 North Oldhan

10 10 1061 Andyn Lampert SO 00:21:00.27 Jasper

11 0 1101 Lanie Roberts SR 00:21:04.47 Salem

12 11 1059 Molly Isaacs FR 00:21:12.10 Jasper

13 12 1044 Peri Leghart SO 00:21:25.39 Corydon Central

14 0 1054 Katie Hauner FR 00:21:32.33 Eastern

15 13 1111 Sophie Harris JR 00:21:34.84 Springs Valley

16 14 1040 Morgan Adams SR 00:21:39.00 Corydon Central

17 15 1058 Jones Cara JR 00:21:45.19 Jasper

18 16 1026 Victoria Snyder SO 00:21:47.68 Charlestown

19 0 1096 Summer Guillaume SO 00:21:50.24 Perry Central

20 17 1083 Bella Cummins SO 00:21:52.70 Northeast Dubois

21 18 1064 Riley Werner FR 00:21:53.77 Jasper

22 19 1060 Kate Jerger SR 00:21:54.55 Jasper

23 (20) 1075 Reese Bramer SR 00:21:55.89 North Oldhan

24 (21) 1080 Sadie Wetherton JR 00:21:56.28 North Oldhan

25 22 1006 Elise Williams FR 00:22:01.25 Bedford North Lawrence

26 (23) 1042 Cora Broom FR 00:22:07.33 Corydon Central

27 0 1008 Skyler Childress JR 00:22:15.87 Borden

28 (24) 1043 Katie Eve SO 00:22:31.90 Corydon Central

29 25 1003 Francesca Orozco JR 00:22:47.48 Bedford North Lawrence

30 0 1073 Lydia Wilkins JR 00:22:51.68 North Harrison

31 (26) 1062 Monica Lorey JR 00:23:00.53 Jasper

32 27 1029 Madelynn Lutz JR 00:23:04.14 Christian Academy Indiana

33 28 1002 Madison Chandler SO 00:23:07.34 Bedford North Lawrence

34 29 1031 Anna Nash JR 00:23:15.13 Christian Academy Indiana

35 (30) 1063 Emma Schipp SR 00:23:24.11 Jasper

36 31 1005 Jabrie Sullivan SO 00:23:24.32 Bedford North Lawrence

37 32 1013 Trinity Cody SO 00:23:30.43 Brownstown Central

38 33 1015 Tori Lokey SR 00:23:43.39 Brownstown Central

39 0 1012 Lexi Rose SR 00:24:12.38 Borden

40 34 1084 Grace Dooley FR 00:24:12.99 Northeast Dubois

41 35 1190 Evija Buike SR 00:24:14.97 Bedford North Lawrence

42 36 1032 Adeline Oakley SO 00:24:16.78 Christian Academy Indiana

43 (37) 1004 Gracie Simmerman SO 00:24:26.01 Bedford North Lawrence

44 0 1110 Ava Schmelz SO 00:24:29.78 South Central

45 0 1070 Jacqueline Goodman FR 00:24:40.58 North Harrison

46 0 1053 Madalynn Gosnell SO 00:24:43.77 Eastern

47 38 1017 Kelsey Schneider SR 00:24:49.94 Brownstown Central

48 39 1027 Katie Ammons SO 00:24:53.53 Christian Academy Indiana

49 40 1115 Addilynn Moffatt FR 00:24:57.64 Springs Valley

50 41 1022 Emma Faulkner SR 00:25:00.29 Charlestown

51 42 1018 Cambell Shasteen SO 00:25:04.75 Brownstown Central
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North Harrison Girls Invitational

52 0 1050 Berlyn Ingle SR 00:25:06.90 Crawford County

53 0 1095 Alyssa Goffinet SR 00:25:18.51 Perry Central

54 0 1088 Jone Aristi SO 00:25:25.08 Paoli

55 43 1081 Chloe Betz FR 00:25:28.72 Northeast Dubois

56 44 1020 Avery Andrew SO 00:25:33.43 Charlestown

57 45 1086 Abby Tower JR 00:25:35.91 Northeast Dubois

58 0 1034 Kenzie Alexander JR 00:25:38.07 Clarksville

59 46 1113 Keira Lynch JR 00:25:40.28 Springs Valley

60 47 1112 Jadyn Lynch JR 00:25:41.07 Springs Valley

61 0 1010 Jessie Condon JR 00:25:46.19 Borden

62 0 1009 Chelbi Condon FR 00:25:49.49 Borden

63 48 1033 Madison Smith SR 00:26:04.93 Christian Academy Indiana

64 49 1085 Emma Mitchell JR 00:26:08.57 Northeast Dubois

65 0 1052 Abigail Fowler SO 00:26:51.34 Eastern

66 (50) 1087 Madi Wineinger FR 00:27:07.58 Northeast Dubois

67 (51) 1030 Jillian McKain FR 00:27:07.74 Christian Academy Indiana

68 52 1016 Claire Schepman JR 00:27:22.23 Brownstown Central

69 0 1108 Kaylee Chanley SO 00:27:37.65 South Central

70 0 1068 Ellie Schneider SR 00:27:47.87 Lanesville

71 0 1066 AJ James SO 00:28:02.64 Lanesville

72 (53) 1019 Madison Singleton SR 00:28:09.16 Brownstown Central

73 0 1055 Eden Moore SO 00:28:20.96 Eastern

74 0 1109 Kameron Jones SR 00:28:24.81 South Central

75 0 1072 Madison Squier FR 00:28:32.99 North Harrison

76 0 1102 Hailey Stephens SR 00:28:42.01 Salem

77 (54) 1014 Chelsie Combs JR 00:28:54.66 Brownstown Central

78 55 1114 Macie Mayhew SR 00:29:02.08 Springs Valley

79 0 1065 Allie Campbell SO 00:29:08.64 Lanesville

80 0 1091 Addie Payton FR 00:29:12.72 Paoli

81 (56) 1082 Chasity Cowan SO 00:29:18.91 Northeast Dubois

82 0 1090 Ada McSpadden FR 00:29:21.93 Paoli

83 0 1097 Kyndal Holtzman SO 00:29:27.77 Perry Central

84 57 1021 Vanessa Clark FR 00:30:02.71 Charlestown

85 (58) 1025 Maggie Rhoten SO 00:30:31.62 Charlestown

86 0 1039 Haedyn Worley FR 00:30:40.16 Clarksville

87 0 1035 Laci Austin SO 00:30:53.64 Clarksville

88 0 1049 Heavenly Freeman SR 00:31:21.77 Crawford County

89 0 1092 TyLynn Taylor SR 00:32:43.95 Paoli

90 0 1037 Madison DeKorte SO 00:33:10.44 Clarksville

91 0 1051 Lacy Rizzo JR 00:33:13.81 Crawford County

92 0 1071 Bobbi Green FR 00:33:48.88 North Harrison

93 0 1067 Libby Saler SO 00:36:26.99 Lanesville

94 (59) 1023 Kyla Jeffries FR 00:37:31.60 Charlestown

95 (60) 1028 Cadence Black FR 00:37:33.70 Christian Academy Indiana
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